07-18-021 Lois Prihepa Open

Class A Saturday, Sep 22 2018 8:00 AM

Pos Name

1
2
3
4
5

Class B Saturday, Sep 22 2018 8:00 AM

. Dennis Andersen
. Ty Frazier

. Dan Dunn

. Ray Leauvitt

. Ken Jose

Pos Name

1
2
3
4
5

Class C Saturday, Sep 22 2018 8:00 AM

. Frank Mercadante
. Jamie Frost

. Joe Hogue

. Scott Hardy

. Mark Kaczmarek

Pos Name

abhwh =

Randy Salzwimmer
Michael Nicosia
Brad Lichtenberger
Larry Garcia

Jeff Corwin

Entry % Hcp Card#

34.30
38.63
34.83
41.55
33.71

oD

70202
70084
70039
70017
70141

Entry % Hcp Card#

25.70
22.00
25.88
25.71
25.66

[N eNeloloe

70161
100272
100233
70050
70220

Entry % Hcp Card#

11.50
17.34
15.62
16.30
12.00

OO0 OO

70237
70033
70030
100243
100268

St

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

st

NV
AZ
AZ
NV
NV

St

NV
NV
NV
AZ
AZ

Won Lost
3 1
- B
2 2
2 2
1 3

Won Lost
4 0
5 1
2 2
1 3
0 4

Won Lost
4 0
3 1
2 2
1 3
0 4

Pts

155
124
110
108
131

Pts

119
108
98
64
04

Pts

102
99
100
77
60

(Rank: W/L - Pts - H2H - OvrAvg)

Rars HiH Ovr%

61
70
52
59
38

(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)

COoOO0OO0O0O

3.83
5.12
2.33-
4.68-
9.96-

Rgrs HtH Ovr%

53
33
34
21
37

(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)

ODOO0O0OO0O

7.43
1.38-
4.63-
12.59-
2.54-

Ragrs HtH Ovr%

29
L
37
22
18

(e Ra Nl w)

6.63
1.72-
7.51
2.55-
0.75-

Sh

160
160
160
160
160

Sh

160
160
160
160
160

Sh

160
160
160
160
160

R%

38.13
43.75
32.50
36.88
23.75

R%

33.13
20.63
21.25
13:13
2313

R%

18.13
15.63
23.13
13.75
11.25



